
1680 JOHNSTON ST T RIANGLE SQUARE

4.75
5.25
6.25
6.00

6.50

5
5

4
6.5
4.75

FRESH DAILY. GMO FREE. LOCALLY SOURCED INGREDIENTS 
HAND CRAFTED BY SKILLED ARTISAN BAKERS. 

PASTRIES ARE AVAILABLE YEAR ROUND.
WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SEASONAL ITEMS. 

PLEASE ASK. 

ALL MADE WITH OUR CERTIFIED ORGANIC BREADS.

10.75

11.75

APPLE WOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR ON OUR APPLE OF MY 
EYE BREAD

TURKEY IN A DRESS 
OYAMA’S ROAST TURKEY AND SAUSAGE STUFFING WITH 
MAYONNAISE ON OUR SWEETHEART CRANBERRY SEMOLINA 
BREAD 

FRENCH HAM & EDAM CHEESE 11.75
OYAMA’S FRENCH HAM WITH HAVARTI, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES 
& LEAF LETTUCE WITH DIJON AIOLI ON OUR BIRDS & THE BEES 
WHOLE GRAIN AND HONEY BREAD

11.75

13.75

TO PLACE AN ORDER, GIVE US A CALL!

11.75

Open Daily From
9:00 am - 6:30 pm(MON-FRI)
9:00AM - 7:00PM(SAT & SUN)

10.75

11.75

ALL BUTTER CROISSANT 
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT 
EVERYTHING CROISSANT 
(AVAILABLE FRI, SAT, SUN ONLY)

DOUBLE BAKED ALMOND CROISSANT 
DOUBLE BAKED PISTACHIO CROISSANT
%>S>FI>?IB COF) P>Q) PRK LKIV&

PUFFY CHEESE PILLOW (GOUGERES) 
SCONES (DAILY SPECIAL FLAVOURS) 

10.75

AN AFFAIR CLUB 
OYAMA’S FRENCH HAM AND ROAST TURKEY WITH BACON, 
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, LEAF LETTUCE AND SPICY AIOLI 
ON OUR SKINNY DIPPER FOCACCIA

BRIE AND AVOCADO (VEGGIE) 
FRENCH BRIE & RIPE SLICED AVOCADO ON OUR ALL BUTTER 
CROISSANT WITH AIOLI, BALSAMIC GLAZE & LEAF LETTUCE

FALAFEL WRAP (VEGAN) 

HOUSE BAKED FALAFEL WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, AND 
ORGANIC GREENS, TAHINI DRESSING AND AVOCADO CUCUMBER 
SAUCE IN A WHOLE WHEAT WRAP 

4.25

Ice-Cream Sandwiches
TWO HOUPB-MADE COOKIES WITH A SCOOP OF ICECREAM 
IN BETWEEN, ASK ABOUT OUR CURRENT OFFERINGS!

2 
3.5 
4.5
3.5

7

5
5.75

Breakfast Pastries

SALTED CARAMEL BREAD PUDDING 

CINNAMON BUNS
BETTER THAN SEX BROWNIE 
BRIOCHE PIZZA

BOURBON MAPLE BUTTER TART 

THICC PEANUT BUTTER
THICC VALRHONA
THICC LAVA
THICC CRANBERRY OATMEAL    
THICC CRACK TOFFEE  

WATER BOTTLE
TRADITIONAL OR PINK LEMONADE 
ITALIAN SODAS
GINGER ALE

4.25

BRIOCHE BUN

CHEVRE, PEAR & SPINACH (VEGGIE)

 LOCAL ORGANIC GOAT CHEESE WITH BOSC PEAR, SPINACH & 
MANGO MUSTARD CHUTNEY ON OUR SPROUTED WHEAT 
(NOONER)

ROASTED BEAST 
garlic roasted beef, caramelized onion, Swiss 
cheese, grainy mustard with tomato &greens  
on our light rye

WORLD FAMOUS GRILLED CHEESE (VEGGIE) 

FRIED EGG ON BRIOCHE 

4.25
4.25
4.25




