Granville Island, Vancouver

WE ARE BRITISH COLUMBIA'S ONLY
CERTIFIED ORGANIC ARTISAN BAKERY.
WE SOURCE LOCAL ENSURING FARM
FRESH BOUNTY FROM BOTH THE LOWER
MAINLAND AND THE OKANAGAN.

604 695 0000

TO PLACE AN ORDER, GIVE US A CALL!



Open Daily From

9:00 AM - 6:30 PM(MON-FRI) 9:00AM - 7:00PM(SAT & SUN) OUR SELECTION WILL VARY BASED ON THE SEASON AND THE CREATIVITY OF

OUR PASTRY CHEFS. WE USE OYAMA
SAUSAGE FOR OUR MEATS IN OUR
SANDWICHES.

abreadaffair.com

Breakfast Pastries

ALL BUTTER CROISSANT	4.75
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	5.25
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	6.25
EVERYTHING CROISSANT	6.00
(AVAILABLE FRI, SAT, SUN ONLY)	
DOUBLE BAKED ALMOND CROISSANT	6.50
DOUBLE BAKED PISTACHIO CROISSANT	7
12G2:=23=6'7C:LD2ELDF?'@?=J/	
PUFFY CHEESE PILLOW (GOUGERES)	5
SCONES (DAILY SPECIAL FLAVOURS)	5

Pastries

PASTRIES ARE AVAILABLE YEAR ROUND.
WE HAVE A SELECTION OF SEASONAL ITEMS.
PLEASE ASK.

SALTED CARAMEL BREAD PUDDING	4
CINNAMON BUNS	6.5
BETTER THAN SEX BROWNIE	4.75
BRIOCHE PIZZA	5
BOURBON MAPLE BUTTER TART	5 75

Lookies

THICC PEANUT BUTTER	4.25
THICC VALRHONA	4.25
THICC LAVA	4.25
THICC CRANBERRY OATMEAL	4.25
THICC CRACK TOFFEE	4.25

Drinks

WATER BOTTLE	2
TRADITIONAL OR PINK LEMONADE	3.5
ITALIAN SODAS	4.5
GINGER ALE	3.5

->>>> Breads ******

FRESH DAILY. GMO FREE. LOCALLY SOURCED INGREDIENTS HAND CRAFTED BY SKILLED ARTISAN BAKERS.

Sandwiches

ALL MADE WITH OUR CERTIFIED ORGANIC BREADS.

FRIED EGG ON BRIOCHE	10.75
FRIED CAGE FREE LOCAL EGG WITH CHOICE OF HAM OR BY WITH HEIRLOOM TOMATO AND AGED CHEDDAR ON OUR BRIOCHE BUN	ACON
CHEVRE, PEAR & SPINACH (VEGGIE)	11.75
LOCAL ORGANIC GOAT CHEESE WITH BOSC PEAR, SPINACH & MANGO MUSTARD CHUTNEY ON OUR SPROUTED WHEAT (NOONER)	

ROASTED BEAST
GARLIC ROASTED BEEF, CARAMELIZED ONION, SWISS
CHEESE, GRAINY MUSTARD WITH TOMATO &GREENS

ON OUR LIGHT RYE

WORLD FAMOUS GRILLED CHEESE (VEGGIE) 10.75

APPLE WOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR ON OUR APPLE OF MY

11.75

TURKEY IN A DRESS

OYAMA'S ROAST TURKEY AND SAUSAGE STUFFING WITH
MAYONNAISE ON OUR SWEETHEART CRANBERRY SEMOLINA
BREAD

FYF BRFAD

FRENCH HAM & EDAM CHEESE

OYAMA'S FRENCH HAM WITH HAVARTI, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES
& LEAF LETTUCE WITH DIJON AIOLI ON OUR BIRDS & THE BEES

ON OUR SKINNY DIPPER FOCACCIA

WHOLE GRAIN AND HONEY BREAD

AN AFFAIR CLUB

OYAMA'S FRENCH HAM AND ROAST TURKEY WITH BACON,
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, LEAF LETTUCE AND SPICY AIOLI

BRIE AND AVOCADO (VEGGIE)
FRENCH BRIE & RIPE SLICED AVOCADO ON OUR ALL BUTTER
CROISSANT WITH AIOLI, BALSAMIC GLAZE & LEAF LETTUCE

FALAFEL WRAP (VEGAN)
HOUSE BAKED FALAFEL WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, AND
ORGANIC GREENS, TAHINI DRESSING AND AVOCADO CUCUMBER
SAUCE IN A WHOLE WHEAT WRAP

Ice-Eream Sandwiches

TWO HOUD 6-MADE COOKIES WITH A SCOOP OF ICECREAM IN BETWEEN, ASK ABOUT OUR CURRENT OFFERINGS!

1680 JOHNSTON ST TRIANGLE SOUARE